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682KH_2024 Kerwe Weinheim

Fahrtnummer : 682507 682509 682511 682513 682515

Verkehrstage : 09.08.2024 09.08.2024 09.08.2024 09.08.2024 09.08.2024

Weinheim Hauptbahnhof ab 22:35 23:35 00:35 01:35 02:35

Weinheim Bahnhofstraße 22:36 23:36 00:36 01:36 02:36

Weinheim Ehretstraße 22:37 23:37 00:37 01:37 02:37

Weinheim Dürreplatz 22:38 23:38 00:38 01:38 02:38

Weinheim Schlossbergterrasse 22:39 23:39 00:39 01:39 02:39

Weinheim Hexenturm 22:40 23:40 00:40 01:40 02:40

Weinheim Burggasse 22:41 23:41 00:41 01:41 02:41

Weinheim Gabelsbergerstraße 22:42 23:42 00:42 01:42 02:42

Weinheim Turnerbad 22:43 23:43 00:43 01:43 02:43

Weinheim Waldschloss 22:44 23:44 00:44 01:44 02:44

Gorxheim Gorxenbuckel 22:45 23:45 00:45 01:45 02:45

Gorxheim Am Wiegert 22:46 23:46 00:46 01:46 02:46

Gorxheim Kunzenbacher Brücke 22:47 23:47 00:47 01:47 02:47

Unter-Flockenbach Eichelberger Weg 22:48 23:48 00:48 01:48 02:48

Unter-Flockenbach Herlenklingerweg 22:49 23:49 00:49 01:49 02:49

Unter-Flockenbach Kirche 22:50 23:50 00:50 01:50 02:50

Oberflockenbach Rathaus 23:00 00:00 01:00 02:00 03:00

Oberflockenbach Rose 23:02 00:02 01:02 02:02 03:02

Oberflockenbach Bildstock 23:03 00:03 01:03 02:03 03:03

Rippenweier Abzweigung 23:05 00:05 01:05 02:05 03:05

Rittenweier Rittenweier 23:10 00:10 01:10 02:10 03:10

Heiligkreuz Heiligkreuz 23:11 00:11 01:11 02:11 03:11

Großsachsen Talsiedlung 23:13 00:13 01:13 02:13 03:13

Großsachsen Rose 23:14 00:14 01:14 02:14 03:14

Großsachsen Breitgasse 23:16 00:16 01:16 02:16 03:16

Großsachsen Bahnhof OEG 23:17 00:17 01:17 02:17 03:17

Lützelsachsen OEG Bahnhof 23:19 00:19 01:19 02:19 03:19

Weinheim Alter OEG-Bahnhof 23:23 00:23 01:23 02:23 03:23

Weinheim Hauptbahnhof an 23:28 00:28 01:28 02:28 03:28

Fahrtnummer : 682503 682505 682507 682509 682511 682513

Verkehrstage : 10.08.2024 10.08.2024 10.08.2024 10.08.2024 10.08.2024 10.08.2024

Weinheim Hauptbahnhof ab 20:35 21:35 22:35 23:35 00:35 01:35

Weinheim Bahnhofstraße 20:36 21:36 22:36 23:36 00:36 01:36

Weinheim Ehretstraße 20:37 21:37 22:37 23:37 00:37 01:37

Weinheim Dürreplatz 20:38 21:38 22:38 23:38 00:38 01:38

Weinheim Schlossbergterrasse 20:39 21:39 22:39 23:39 00:39 01:39

Weinheim Hexenturm 20:40 21:40 22:40 23:40 00:40 01:40

Weinheim Burggasse 20:41 21:41 22:41 23:41 00:41 01:41

Weinheim Gabelsbergerstraße 20:42 21:42 22:42 23:42 00:42 01:42

Weinheim Turnerbad 20:43 21:43 22:43 23:43 00:43 01:43

Weinheim Waldschloss 20:44 21:44 22:44 23:44 00:44 01:44

Gorxheim Gorxenbuckel 20:45 21:45 22:45 23:45 00:45 01:45

Gorxheim Am Wiegert 20:46 21:46 22:46 23:46 00:46 01:46

Gorxheim Kunzenbacher Brücke 20:47 21:47 22:47 23:47 00:47 01:47

Unter-Flockenbach Eichelberger Weg 20:48 21:48 22:48 23:48 00:48 01:48

Unter-Flockenbach Herlenklingerweg 20:49 21:49 22:49 23:49 00:49 01:49

Unter-Flockenbach Kirche 20:50 21:50 22:50 23:50 00:50 01:50

Oberflockenbach Rathaus 21:00 22:00 23:00 00:00 01:00 02:00

Oberflockenbach Rose 21:02 22:02 23:02 00:02 01:02 02:02

Oberflockenbach Bildstock 21:03 22:03 23:03 00:03 01:03 02:03

Rippenweier Abzweigung 21:05 22:05 23:05 00:05 01:05 02:05

Rittenweier Rittenweier 21:10 22:10 23:10 00:10 01:10 02:10

Heiligkreuz Heiligkreuz 21:11 22:11 23:11 00:11 01:11 02:11

Großsachsen Talsiedlung 21:13 22:13 23:13 00:13 01:13 02:13

Großsachsen Rose 21:14 22:14 23:14 00:14 01:14 02:14

Großsachsen Breitgasse 21:16 22:16 23:16 00:16 01:16 02:16

Großsachsen Bahnhof OEG 21:17 22:17 23:17 00:17 01:17 02:17

Lützelsachsen OEG Bahnhof 21:19 22:19 23:19 00:19 01:19 02:19

Weinheim Alter OEG-Bahnhof 21:23 22:23 23:23 00:23 01:23 02:23

Weinheim Hauptbahnhof an 21:28 22:28 23:28 00:28 01:28 02:28
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682KH_2024 Kerwe Weinheim

Fahrtnummer :

Verkehrstage :

Weinheim Hauptbahnhof ab

Weinheim Bahnhofstraße

Weinheim Ehretstraße

Weinheim Dürreplatz

Weinheim Schlossbergterrasse

Weinheim Hexenturm

Weinheim Burggasse

Weinheim Gabelsbergerstraße

Weinheim Turnerbad

Weinheim Waldschloss

Gorxheim Gorxenbuckel

Gorxheim Am Wiegert

Gorxheim Kunzenbacher Brücke

Unter-Flockenbach Eichelberger Weg

Unter-Flockenbach Herlenklingerweg

Unter-Flockenbach Kirche

Oberflockenbach Rathaus

Oberflockenbach Rose

Oberflockenbach Bildstock

Rippenweier Abzweigung

Rittenweier Rittenweier

Heiligkreuz Heiligkreuz

Großsachsen Talsiedlung

Großsachsen Rose

Großsachsen Breitgasse

Großsachsen Bahnhof OEG

Lützelsachsen OEG Bahnhof

Weinheim Alter OEG-Bahnhof

Weinheim Hauptbahnhof an

Fahrtnummer :

Verkehrstage :

Weinheim Hauptbahnhof ab

Weinheim Bahnhofstraße

Weinheim Ehretstraße

Weinheim Dürreplatz

Weinheim Schlossbergterrasse

Weinheim Hexenturm

Weinheim Burggasse

Weinheim Gabelsbergerstraße

Weinheim Turnerbad

Weinheim Waldschloss

Gorxheim Gorxenbuckel

Gorxheim Am Wiegert

Gorxheim Kunzenbacher Brücke

Unter-Flockenbach Eichelberger Weg

Unter-Flockenbach Herlenklingerweg

Unter-Flockenbach Kirche

Oberflockenbach Rathaus

Oberflockenbach Rose

Oberflockenbach Bildstock

Rippenweier Abzweigung

Rittenweier Rittenweier

Heiligkreuz Heiligkreuz

Großsachsen Talsiedlung

Großsachsen Rose

Großsachsen Breitgasse

Großsachsen Bahnhof OEG

Lützelsachsen OEG Bahnhof

Weinheim Alter OEG-Bahnhof

Weinheim Hauptbahnhof an

682501 682503 682505 682507 682509 682511

11.08.2024 11.08.2024 11.08.2024 11.08.2024 11.08.2024 11.08.2024

14:35 20:35 21:35 22:35 23:35 00:35

14:36 20:36 21:36 22:36 23:36 00:36

14:37 20:37 21:37 22:37 23:37 00:37

14:38 20:38 21:38 22:38 23:38 00:38

14:39 20:39 21:39 22:39 23:39 00:39

14:40 20:40 21:40 22:40 23:40 00:40

14:41 20:41 21:41 22:41 23:41 00:41

14:42 20:42 21:42 22:42 23:42 00:42

14:43 20:43 21:43 22:43 23:43 00:43

14:44 20:44 21:44 22:44 23:44 00:44

14:45 20:45 21:45 22:45 23:45 00:45

14:46 20:46 21:46 22:46 23:46 00:46

14:47 20:47 21:47 22:47 23:47 00:47

14:48 20:48 21:48 22:48 23:48 00:48

14:49 20:49 21:49 22:49 23:49 00:49

14:50 20:50 21:50 22:50 23:50 00:50

15:00 21:00 22:00 23:00 00:00 01:00

15:02 21:02 22:02 23:02 00:02 01:02

15:03 21:03 22:03 23:03 00:03 01:03

15:05 21:05 22:05 23:05 00:05 01:05

15:10 21:10 22:10 23:10 00:10 01:10

15:11 21:11 22:11 23:11 00:11 01:11

15:13 21:13 22:13 23:13 00:13 01:13

15:14 21:14 22:14 23:14 00:14 01:14

15:16 21:16 22:16 23:16 00:16 01:16

15:17 21:17 22:17 23:17 00:17 01:17

15:19 21:19 22:19 23:19 00:19 01:19

15:23 21:23 22:23 23:23 00:23 01:23

15:28 21:28 22:28 23:28 00:28 01:28

682507 682509 682511 682513

12.08.2024 12.08.2024 12.08.2024 12.08.2024

22:35 23:35 00:35 01:35

22:36 23:36 00:36 01:36

22:37 23:37 00:37 01:37

22:38 23:38 00:38 01:38

22:39 23:39 00:39 01:39

22:40 23:40 00:40 01:40

22:41 23:41 00:41 01:41

22:42 23:42 00:42 01:42

22:43 23:43 00:43 01:43

22:44 23:44 00:44 01:44

22:45 23:45 00:45 01:45

22:46 23:46 00:46 01:46

22:47 23:47 00:47 01:47

22:48 23:48 00:48 01:48

22:49 23:49 00:49 01:49

22:50 23:50 00:50 01:50

23:00 00:00 01:00 02:00

23:02 00:02 01:02 02:02

23:03 00:03 01:03 02:03

23:05 00:05 01:05 02:05

23:10 00:10 01:10 02:10

23:11 00:11 01:11 02:11

23:13 00:13 01:13 02:13

23:14 00:14 01:14 02:14

23:16 00:16 01:16 02:16

23:17 00:17 01:17 02:17

23:19 00:19 01:19 02:19

23:23 00:23 01:23 02:23

23:28 00:28 01:28 02:28
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682KR_2024 Kerwe Weinheim

Fahrtnummer : 682510 682512 682504 682508 682510 682512 682502 682506 682510 682510

Verkehrstage: 09.08.2024 09.08.2024 10.08.2024 10.08.2024 10.08.2024 10.08.2024 11.08.2024 11.08.2024 11.08.2024 12.08.2024

Weinheim Hauptbahnhof ab 23:40 00:40 15:30 19:30 23:40 00:40 15:30 17:30 23:40 23:40

Weinheim Alter OEG-Bahnhof 23:43 00:43 15:33 19:33 23:43 00:43 15:33 17:33 23:43 23:43

Weinheim Multring/DBS 23:46 00:46 15:36 19:36 23:46 00:46 15:36 17:36 23:46 23:46

Weinheim Waidallee 23:47 00:47 15:37 19:37 23:47 00:47 15:37 17:37 23:47 23:47

Weinheim Waidsee/Miramar 23:48 00:48 15:38 19:38 23:48 00:48 15:38 17:38 23:48 23:48

Weinheim Dresdner Straße 23:49 00:49 15:39 19:39 23:49 00:49 15:39 17:39 23:49 23:49

Weinheim Junkerstraße/ S-Bahn 23:50 00:50 15:40 19:40 23:50 00:50 15:40 17:40 23:50 23:50

Großsachsen Bahnhof OEG 23:56 00:56 15:46 19:46 23:56 00:56 15:46 17:46 23:56 23:56

Großsachsen Breitgasse 23:57 00:57 15:47 19:47 23:57 00:57 15:47 17:47 23:57 23:57

Großsachsen Rose 23:58 00:58 15:48 19:48 23:58 00:58 15:48 17:48 23:58 23:58

Großsachsen Talsiedlung 00:00 01:00 15:50 19:50 00:00 01:00 15:50 17:50 00:00 00:00

Heiligkreuz Heiligkreuz 00:01 01:01 15:51 19:51 00:01 01:01 15:51 17:51 00:01 00:01

Rittenweier Rittenweier 00:03 01:03 15:53 19:53 00:03 01:03 15:53 17:53 00:03 00:03

Rippenweier Pflug 00:05 01:05 15:55 00:05 01:05 00:05 00:05

Rippenweier Abzweigung 00:07 01:07 15:57 19:55 00:07 01:07 15:55 17:55 00:07 00:07

Oberflockenbach Bildstock 00:08 01:08 15:58 19:56 00:08 01:08 15:56 17:56 00:08 00:08

Oberflockenbach Rose 00:09 01:09 15:59 19:57 00:09 01:09 15:57 17:57 00:09 00:09

Oberflockenbach Rathaus 00:11 01:11 16:01 19:59 00:11 01:11 15:59 17:59 00:11 00:11

Unter-Flockenbach Kirche 00:22 01:22 16:12 20:10 00:22 01:22 16:10 18:10 00:22 00:22

Unter-Flockenbach Herlenklingerweg 00:23 01:23 16:13 20:11 00:23 01:23 16:11 18:11 00:23 00:23

Unter-Flockenbach Eichelberger Weg 00:24 01:24 16:14 20:12 00:24 01:24 16:12 18:12 00:24 00:24

Gorxheim Kunzenbacher Brücke 00:25 01:25 16:15 20:13 00:25 01:25 16:13 18:13 00:25 00:25

Gorxheim Am Wiegert 00:26 01:26 16:16 20:14 00:26 01:26 16:14 18:14 00:26 00:26

Gorxheim Gorxenbuckel 00:27 01:27 16:17 20:15 00:27 01:27 16:15 18:15 00:27 00:27

Weinheim Waldschloss 00:28 01:28 16:18 20:16 00:28 01:28 16:16 18:16 00:28 00:28

Weinheim Turnerbad 00:29 01:29 16:19 20:17 00:29 01:29 16:17 18:17 00:29 00:29

Weinheim Gabelsbergerstraße 00:30 01:30 16:20 20:18 00:30 01:30 16:18 18:18 00:30 00:30

Weinheim Burggasse 00:31 01:31 16:21 20:19 00:31 01:31 16:19 18:19 00:31 00:31

Weinheim Hexenturm 00:32 01:32 16:22 20:20 00:32 01:32 16:20 18:20 00:32 00:32

Weinheim Schlossbergterrasse 00:33 01:33 16:23 20:21 00:33 01:33 16:21 18:21 00:33 00:33

Weinheim Dürreplatz 00:34 01:34 16:24 20:22 00:34 01:34 16:22 18:22 00:34 00:34

Weinheim Ehretstraße 00:35 01:35 16:25 20:23 00:35 01:35 16:23 18:23 00:35 00:35

Weinheim Bahnhofstraße 00:36 01:36 16:26 20:24 00:36 01:36 16:24 18:24 00:36 00:36

Weinheim Hauptbahnhof an 00:39 01:39 16:29 20:27 00:39 01:39 16:27 18:27 00:39 00:39
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684_KR_2024 Kerwe Weinheim

Fahrtnummer : 684602

Verkehrstage : 10.08.2024

Weinheim Hauptbahnhof ab 00:54

Weinheim Petersplatz 00:56

Weinheim Fuchsche Mühle 00:57

Birkenau Schönherrnberg/EKZ 00:58

Birkenau Schloss 01:00

Birkenau Brücke 01:01

Birkenau Schwimmbad 01:02

Reisen Odenwaldstraße 01:03

Bettenbach Abzweig 01:04

Mörlenbach Jahnstraße 01:05

Mörlenbach Bahnhof/ B38 01:06

Mörlenbach Mitte 01:07

Mörlenbach Fürther Straße 01:08

Mörlenbach Abzw. Groß Breitenbach 01:09

Zotzenbach Bahnhof 01:10

Rimbach Goethestr. 01:13

Rimbach Kirche 01:14

Rimbach Bahnhof 01:15

Lörzenbach Brücke 01:17

Fürth Abzw. Linnenbach 01:18

Fürth Siedlung 01:19

Fürth Bahnhof an 01:22
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